10

11

13
14

15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

IN THE OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER
OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

IN THE MATTER OF CHANGE
APPLICATION NO. 80700 FILED BY
THE NATIONAL FISH AND WILDLIFE
FOUNDATION

JOINDER IN CONDITIONAL
STIPULATION TO RESOLVE
CERTAIN PROTEST ISSUES
REGARDING APPLICATION NO.
80700

b S N N

JIM SNYDER; BUNNY SNYDER; EDDIE. R. AND THERESA SNYDER TRUST,
EDDIE R. SNYDER, TRUSTEE; EUFRAZIA, LLC/ LJ LAND, LIMITED; SNYDER
LIVESTOCK CO. join in the Conditional Stipulation to Resolve Certain Protest Issues
Regarding Application No. 80700 as filed with the Nevada State Engineer on June 28, 2013.

Dated this QQV day of July, 2013. JIM SNYDER; BUNNY SNYDER; EDDIE.
R. AND THERESA SNYDER TRUST,
EDDIE R. SNYDER, TRUSTEE; EUFRAZIA,

LLC; LT LAND, LIMITED; SNYDER
LIVESTOCK CO.

MM

Jim Snyder
.0. Box 550
Yerington, Nevada 89447

Jc S Exmmrs__i. :
DATE: 7 . ? A

P T e

N e L i

.1-




