•	
2	IN THE OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER
3	\$!
4	
5	
6	IN THE MATTER OF CHANGE APPLICATION NO. 80700 FILED BY) JOINDER IN CONDITIONAL) STIPULATION TO RESOLVE
7	THE NATIONAL FISH AND WILDLIFE) CERTAIN PROTEST ISSUES
8) REGARDING APPLICATION NO.) 80700
9)
10	JIM SNYDER; BUNNY SNYDER; EDDIE. R. AND THERESA SNYDER TRUST,
11	11
12	EDDIE R. SNYDER, TRUSTEE; EUFRAZIA, LLC/ LJ LAND, LIMITED; SNYDER
13	LIVESTOCK CO. join in the Conditional Stipulation to Resolve Certain Protest Issues
14	Regarding Application No. 80700 as filed with the Nevada State Engineer on June 28, 2013.
15	Dated this 19 day of July, 2013. JIM SNYDER; BUNNY SNYDER; EDDIE.
16	R. AND THERESA SNYDER TRUST, EDDIE R. SNYDER, TRUSTEE; EUFRAZIA,
17	LLC; LJ LAND, LIMITED; SNYDER LIVESTOCK CO.
18	LIVESTOCK CO.
19	
	By: \frac{\fin}}}}}}{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\fi
20	/P.O. Box 550 //
21	VYerington, Nevada 89447
22	
23	
24	
25	SE SEXHIBITS 45
26	DATE: 7-8-13
27	Experience and discovered and discov
28	

-1-